
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
55 
16 
44 
61 
97 
87 

Name 
Andris KRIEVINS 
Edgars VALEINIS 
Martins PRUSIS 
Dainis VALEINIS 
Maris MORS 
Raivis GERIKS 

Make 
E87 
BMW E46 
BMW E36 
BMW E36 
BMW Compact 
BMW E36 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Total Tm 
4:14.936 
4:15.336 
4:15.640 
4:19.665 
4:20.929 
4:24.210 

Diff 

0.400 
0.704 
4.729 
5.993 
9.274 

Best Tm 
1:01.028 
1:00.337 

59.442 
1:00.826 
1:00.572 
1:00.054 

In Lap 
4 
2 
3 
4 
4 
3 

Points 
50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.400 

Avg. Speed 

72,865 

Best Lap Tm 

59.442 

Best Speed 

78,127 

Best Lap by 

44 - Martins PRUSIS 

 

Printed: 05.07.2020 11:49:08 

Secretary of the Competition: A. Drevinska 

Chief timekeeper: N. Ogorodovs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS 

 

Publicesanas laiks:
Protokola Nr.

NEZ RALLYCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP 1st ROUND 
BMW RX 3000 

2nd Qualification Heat Group 1 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:44:27 

BKSB - Rallijkross 1,290 km 

05.07.2020 11:37 


